
ورزش های آبی آکادمی ورزشی 

 کارن:

 
تعداد  ایام هفته نفره( 2)تک الی کلاس

 جلسات

شهریه 

 )تومان(

 مربی

ایروبیک در /آبدرمانی

بدن سازی/حرکت /آب

 اصلاحی

هر روز / با 

 هماهنگی

8 

 

4 

3.200.000 

 

1.800.000 

 دکتر تیامخانم 

 مهاجری

هر روز / با  آموزش شنا

 هماهنگی

8 

 

4 

3.200.000 

 

1.800.000 

دکتر تیام  خانم

 مهاجری

 


